
CO
UN

TY
 33

8

COUNTY 335

CO
UN

TY
 33

4

COUNTY 146

C OUN
T Y

33
8

CO

UNTY 144

COUNTY
339

COUNTY 141

COUNTY 143

COUNTY 341

COUNTY 34 0

CO
UN

TY
 34

0

CO
UN

TY
3 3

4

COUNTY 145

CO
UN

TY
 33

7

COUNTY 146

COUNTY 137

COUNT Y339COUNTY 146

90247141
7141 7385

7385

71416005
7385 9024 7141

7141

7385 7141

7141 7141

7385 6012 6012
6012

7385

7141
71417385

7141
71417385

7385
71417385 6011

7141
7141

7085

6012 7385
7141 7141

6012

7385
6022 71417141

71417385
6012

7385

7141

7141
7141

6011

7385
7385

7385

7385
7385 73857141

73856022
7141

7141 7141

6011
9024 7141

7141
7385 7141 71417385 7385

71416012
7141

9024
73856011

7141

7385

7385

60126012 6005 6012
6012

7141

7385
7141

7385
7141

7141
7141

6012 7141
7141

7141
7141

7141
6012 73857141

7385
7141

6011

72956012
7141

7141

7295
7385 7141

71416012 7141

6011

6011

7141

7141

71416011

6011 601260116012

6022

6022
7385

7385
6012

60116012 6011
7141

60116022
6012

60126022
6022

6012 6005
6022

60126012 60117385

6012

7385

7385

7141
7141

6022

7141

7141

6022
60116022

6011

6011

6012 714160127141 7141
60116011 7141

6022

6022

7141 60126012
7385

6011

6011
6011

60127141
6011

6022

6011 7141

71416012

6011

7141
6022

6005

7141
6022 60116011 6022

6011

7295
6012

6011

6022 6011

7141

6022

7141

7141

60126022
6012

6005
60116011

6022

6011

6011 6012 7385 60116012
6012

6011

6005
6011 6022 6012

6011

6022 60116011
6011 7141

7141

7482

6012

6012

7141
7141 71416012

6011

6011
7141 7141

7141
6011

7141
7141

6022

6012 6011
6012 7141

6022
6011

7141

6012

600560126012
6022

6011

7141

6011

6022

6012

6022 7141 6022 60116012

6011

7141

6022

7141

7141

7179

6012

7385 6012
6012

9024

7141

6012
7179

7179

71416012

7179

6011

6022

6011

7179
60226012

7141

7141 7141

6011

7141 60226012 6022
60126012 6012

71416022

6011 6012
7141

7179

6011

6011

7141
6012 71416012 714171416011

6011

60126011

6012

7141
6011

6011

60116012

6022
7141

60126011

6012 7141
6022

6011
6011

6011

7141

6022 7141

6012

6012

6012
7141

7141

7295
6012

7141

7141

7295
6012

6012

6012

6011

7141

6011
6012

6022
7141

6012

6022
6012

6022
6012

71417385
714171416012

6012
6022 7141

7141

7141 6011

7385 7141

6012
7141 6012

7141

6012
6012 7141 7141

7141

7141

7385
6012

6012
7141

7385 7141
6011

7385

6011

6012

7141

6022

6011

71416012
6011

6011

6022

6012
6022

7385
7385 6011

6012 6011
6022

7141

6011
7141

7141
6011

6012

7141 7141

7385

7141

6012

6011

6011
6012

7385
6011

7141
60126022

7141

7295

6011

7295 71416012 6011

7141

6011

6012

7179
71416022

7141

71416022

6012
6022

6012
71417141

6022
7141

7141

7179

7141

6012

7385
6022 7141 7141

7179 7179

7141 6011

7141
6012

7179 7179 7179

6022

60117179
6012

7179
6011

7141 6012

6012
7179

6012
7141

6011

7141
71417179

6003

6011

6012

7141

6022
7179

7141

7141

717960226022

7141

6011

6011

6011
6012

6022
6003
6012

7141

6011

7141
7141 601171416012

6011
7141

6011

6012
60127141 7141 60126012 6011

6011

6012

7141
6011

6012

6022

7141

7141

7141

7141

6012 6012
60126012

71416011 6011

6012
7141

7141
60116011

7141 6011

7141

6003

6012
6012

7141

6003

6012
6012

60127141
60127141

7141 6012
6012

6012
7141 6012 7141

7141

6012

60126022

6011

6011 6012 6012
7141

7141 71417141
7141 6012 71417141

7141

60126012
71416012 6012

7141

6012

6011

7141
6022

6012
6012

6012
7141

7141

7141
60126012

7141
6012

7141 6012 7141
6012

6012
71417141

7141
6012 60127141 71416012 6011

7141

6012
6012

7141
6012

601271416012
6012

6012
7141

60227141

6011

7141
6012

6011

6003

6003

6003

East Hardscrabble Cree
k

ZaF

VhD

ZbF

ZbF

VhD

LfF

VdC

WmB

CeB

ShB

Ch

VhC
VdB

VhD

VdC

211C

ZbF

ZaF

CeA

ZaF

VhC

VdC

ShC

VdC

ZbF

VdC

ZaF

VdC

VhC

LhF

201C

211C

WmB

ShA

VdB ShA

CeA

VhD

ZaF

VdB

212D

VhD

ZaF

ZbF

VdB

VhC

VhD

VhD

ShB

VhC
Ch

VdC

VhC

VhD

21C212D

Tw

212D

ShB

VhC

211C

VhD

ShB

212D

VhD

VdC

VhC

VhD

VdC

211C

VhD

BoB

VhD

212D

ShB

VhC

212D

VhD

BoB

Tw

211C

VdB

VhC

201C

VdC

VhD

VdC

VdC

212D

LfF

LfF

LfF

SaB

VhC

VhC

VhD

211C

Ch

TaC

VhD

ZaF

Ch

VdC

VhC

202D

VhC

201C

Lc

ShC

WmB

211C

Tw

211C

VhDLc

21CVhD

CeC

VhD

212D

211C

ZaF

VhC

ZaF

212D

ZbF

201C

201C

201C

LeD

ShA

201C

WmB

WmB

LhF

VhC

SaB

VdC

201C

211C

212D

VhC

VhC

VdB

VhD

VdB

ZbF

Lc

WmB

LeD

VhC

VhD

211C

ZaF

VhC

201C

VhC

VdC

VdB
VdB

VdB

ZaF

VdC

ZaF

VhD

212D ShA

ShA

212D

VhC

212D

ShB

SaA

211C

VhD
VhD

VhC

ZbF

201C

211C

ShB

LfF

212D

ZbF

WmB

WmB

202D
202D

LfF

VhD

LhF

ZbF

VhD

201C

VhC

VdB

211C

BoB

ShA

Lc

Lc

ShB

212D

Ba

201C

SaB

VdC

LfF

201C

VdB

WmB

VhD

VdC

201C

LeD

Lc

Lc

ShB

VhD

LfFLfF
LfF

BoB

BoB

ZbF

211C

211C

VhD

LhF

ShB

VhD

211C
ShB

ShB

Ch

ShC

CeA

BoB

VdC

VdC

WmB

VhD

VdC

211C

VhC

212D

212D

BoB

VdB

212D

212D

LfF
LfFLfFVdB

ZbF

VhC

VhD
ShA

WmB

VhC

ShB

VhC

ZbF

CeA

VhC

VhD

VdB

ZaF

21C

CeB

211C

WmB

VdC

VhC

Ch

ShC

ShC

VdB

VdB

VdC
VdB

VdC VhD

ZaF

212D

20C

ZaF

211C

WmB

ZbF

212D

VdC

211C

LhF

VhC

LhF

211C

ZaF

CeA

VhD

LeDLeD

CeB

VdC

VdB

LhF

CeA

TaC

LfF

VhD

202D

LfF

202D

ZaF

211C

CeB

VdB

VhD

211C

BoB

ZbF

Lc

LhF

WmB

VhD

211C

SaA

ZbF

BoB

VhC

VdC

LhF

201C

ShB

VhD

VhD

Tw

201C

VdC

201C

ZbF

WmB

VhD

21C

LhF

212D

ShB

VhC

LfF

VdC

WmB

VhC

BoB

VdC

VhD

VhC

VdC

VdC

20C

VdB

VhD

ZbF

VdB

201C
CeB

VdB

21C

VdC

ZbF

VdB

ShA

VdC

VhC

VdB

VdB

Lc

WmB

BoB

ZaF

VhC

TeF

VhD
VhD

VhD

ZbF

VdC

Lc

WmB

VdC

TaC

212D

LhF

ZaF

211C

211C

211C

ZaF

ShB

ZbF

VdB

TaC

212D

212D

ShB

TeF

VhD

VdC

201C

VdB

201C

LfF

VhD

21C

212D

ShC

ZaF

ShB

211C

VdC

VhC

Ch

VdC

ZaF

VhD

LfF

VhC

212D

LfF

211C

211C

211C

BoB

LfF
VhC

VhD

212D

VhC

VhD

VhC

VhD

ShB

VhC

211C

201C

211C

Lc Lc
Lc

BoB

VdC

VhD

VhD

CeA

VhC

VhC

VdC

VdC

212D

VhD

Lc

VdC

VdB

ShA

21C

LeD

211C

VhC

VhD

VhC

211C

VhDVdC

211C

VhC

VdC

ZaF

LfF

ZaF

212D

VdB

VdB

VdC

ZaF

212D

LfF

VdC

VhC

VhD

ShA

SaB

LfF

VhD

Lc

ZbF

CeB

ZaF

VhC

WmB

LfF

ZbF
ZbF

211C
VhD

202D

VhC

VhD

VhC

VhC

VdC

LeD

WmB

ShB

201C

Ch

VhC

VdC

VdC VdC VdC

VdC

BoB

VhD

211C

ZaF ZaF

WmB

LfF

201C

VhC

212D

LeD

211C

VdC

VdB

VdC

LfF

212D

VdC

ZaF

VdC

ShB

Tw

ShB

ShB
211C

211C

LfFLfF

ZbF

CeB

LhF

ShA

ShB

202D

ZaF

LfF

ZaF

ShB

VhC

VdC

VdC

VhD

Ch

VhD

VhD

VdC

201C

212D

WmB

VhC

Ch

VdC

VdC

VdC

CeB

ZbF

LfF

TeF

ZaF

212D211C

202D

ZaF

ZaF

211C
211C

ZbF

211C

211C

VhC

LhF

VdB

212D

LeD
ZbF

TeF

LhF

VdC

CeB

LfF

211C

ZbF

VhC
DoB

VdC

212D

WmB

VdB

VdC

VhC

VdC

211C

VdC

211C

VdC

211C

VdC

Tw

Ba

211C

CeB

ZbF

VdC

VdC

211C

212D

VdC

VdC

211C

VhC

WmB
201C

ZaF

VhC

TaC211C
ShC

VhD

LfF

ZbF

20C20C

20C

VhC

LfF

ShA

ZbF

BoB

212DShB

VhC

LfF

211C

VhD

CeB

212D

VdB

211C

VdC

211C

VhD

ShB

LfF

LfF

VhD

VdC

LhF

20C

21C

VhC

212D

VhC

LfF

CeC

212D

VdC

201C

212D

LfF

VdB

ShB

LfF

212D

VdB

ShB

VhD

BoB

VhDVdC

Ch

211C

LhF

211C

LfF

Lc

VdC

VhC

VhD

ZaF

211C

212D

VhD

ZbF

ShA

211C
WmB

VhD

ZbF

202D

ZbF

LfF

ShB

DbD

CeB

211C

VdC

WmB

201C

VhC

202D

211C
211C

VhC

ShA

VdC

LfF

202D

212D

VhD

VdC

VhC

Montana Landcover 2021 v1
6002: Major Road
6003: Other Road
6005: Developed and Urban Vegetation
6006: Developed - Low and Medium Intensity
6011: Western Cool Temperate Row Crop - Close Grown Crop
6012: Western Cool Temperate Pasture and Hayland
6022: Northwestern Great Plains Riparian

7009: Northwestern Great Plains Aspen Forest and Parkland
7085: Northwestern Great Plains Shrubland
7125: Inter-Mountain Basins Big Sagebrush Steppe
7141: Northwestern Great Plains Mixedgrass Prairie
7148: Western Great Plains Sand Prairie
7153: Inter-Mountain Basins Greasewood Flat
7179: Northwestern Great Plains-Black Hills Ponderosa Pine Woodland and Savanna

7292: Open Water
7295: Quarries-Strip Mines-Gravel Pits-Well and Wind Pads
7298: Developed-High Intensity
7385: Great Plains Wooded Draw and Ravine Woodland
7482: Great Plains Prairie Pothole
9023: Western Great Plains Badlands
9024: Western Great Plains Cliff and Outcrop
9029: Western Great Plains Saline Depression Wetland
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Miles47104h4 - Blue Hill


